
12/30/2011 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 03:42 PM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

CC County Commission

1 2 3 4 5 Total

AIP 2 2 0 1 0 5

AMP 0 0 0 0 1 1

Arp 0 1 0 0 1 2

Chr 3 3 2 3 1 12

CNP 0 2 0 2 3 7

Cpf 4 6 6 3 6 25

Dem 19,119 31,132 19,551 19,032 17,233 106,067

FPP 0 0 0 2 0 2

Fvp 0 3 2 1 0 6

Fwp 0 0 1 0 3 4

Gre 30 45 29 24 23 151

I 4 6 6 6 2 24

Idf 26 30 38 36 32 162

Idp 637 799 829 845 803 3,913

Int 1,540 2,710 2,608 2,532 2,507 11,897

Lib 62 207 100 87 79 535

MWP 0 0 1 0 0 1

Npa 8,825 17,982 11,266 9,776 8,515 56,364

Obj 1 0 0 0 0 1

Pos 0 0 0 0 1 1

Prl 1 1 1 0 0 3

Ref 20 39 21 16 24 120

Rep 20,250 37,159 22,000 19,156 17,023 115,588

RFP 0 2 1 1 1 5

Spa 0 3 1 2 4 10

Spf 6 6 5 1 2 20

Swp 3 4 1 1 1 10

District Number

Party

1



12/30/2011 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 03:42 PM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

1 2 3 4 5 Total

TPF 0 0 0 0 1 1

Uni 0 2 0 0 0 2

Unk 312 836 351 336 270 2,105

Total 50,845 90,980 56,820 51,863 46,536 297,044
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12/30/2011 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 03:42 PM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

CDD Comm. Dev. Dist.

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8

AIP 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0

Arp 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

CNP 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0

Cpf 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0

Dem 1,162 930 447 232 535 853 940 452

Fvp 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0

Gre 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Idf 3 0 0 0 1 1 2 0

Idp 20 33 19 8 35 22 21 9

Int 77 60 42 34 113 75 77 16

Lib 6 6 3 2 0 2 4 3

Npa 718 513 232 157 286 513 518 260

Ref 2 0 1 0 1 1 2 1

Rep 1,115 987 522 391 952 1,232 1,090 367

Spa 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Spf 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0

UNI 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Unk 33 29 12 6 3 16 15 12

Total 3,141 2,559 1,281 830 1,927 2,715 2,670 1,120

District Number

Party
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9 10 11 12 13 15 16 17 18 19 20

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

657 468 352 551 1,038 170 204 315 431 539 355

0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0

1 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 1 1 1

12 16 9 28 27 11 4 4 15 10 7

65 42 46 112 64 13 12 23 21 37 12

1 3 1 0 6 1 1 1 1 3 1

375 304 150 315 689 78 95 177 324 351 147

0 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 2 0 0

877 813 528 1,032 1,500 185 164 316 531 493 256

0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0

1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

22 13 5 1 48 5 9 12 19 25 11

2,013 1,660 1,093 2,040 3,374 463 489 848 1,345 1,461 790



24 25 26 27 28 29 30 33 35 38 41

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

347 118 223 76 130 324 1 34 574 195 37

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1

0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0

11 7 2 2 2 26 0 2 8 5 4

16 6 13 4 6 43 0 2 59 21 1

1 0 2 0 1 3 2 1 5 0 0

226 74 157 54 49 237 0 17 337 139 30

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0

398 231 249 102 75 541 0 51 1,011 238 59

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

20 8 12 1 2 9 0 2 17 9 0

1,021 444 661 239 265 1,183 3 109 2,014 607 132



44 Total

0 1

0 1

0 3

0 2

1 12,691

0 2

0 8

0 15

0 379

0 1,112

0 60

0 7,522

0 13

0 16,306

0 3

0 3

0 1

0 376

1 38,498



12/30/2011 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 03:42 PM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

CNG Congressional District

5 9 Total

AIP 4 1 5

AMP 0 1 1

Arp 2 0 2

Chr 8 4 12

CNP 3 4 7

Cpf 13 12 25

Dem 59,727 46,340 106,067

FPP 1 1 2

Fvp 4 2 6

Fwp 0 4 4

Gre 83 68 151

I 12 12 24

Idf 68 94 162

Idp 1,884 2,029 3,913

Int 5,649 6,248 11,897

Lib 309 226 535

MWP 0 1 1

Npa 32,478 23,886 56,364

Obj 1 0 1

Pos 0 1 1

Prl 2 1 3

Ref 65 55 120

Rep 70,366 45,222 115,588

RFP 2 3 5

Spa 5 5 10

Spf 13 7 20

Swp 7 3 10

District Number

Party
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12/30/2011 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 03:42 PM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

5 9 Total

TPF 0 1 1

UNI 2 0 2

Unk 1,330 775 2,105

Total 172,038 125,006 297,044
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12/30/2011 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 03:42 PM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

CTY City

1 2 3 4 5 6 Total

Chr 0 1 0 0 0 0 1

Cpf 0 2 0 0 0 4 6

Dem 1,725 2,639 260 95 591 3,611 8,921

Fwp 0 0 0 0 0 1 1

Gre 0 4 0 1 2 10 17

I 0 0 0 0 1 1 2

Idf 0 2 1 0 0 5 8

Idp 30 98 7 1 33 190 359

Int 78 254 23 6 87 422 870

Lib 8 12 2 1 2 21 46

Npa 526 1,260 125 44 370 1,603 3,928

Pos 0 0 0 0 0 1 1

Prl 0 1 0 0 0 0 1

Ref 1 2 0 0 1 3 7

Rep 1,108 2,874 364 145 735 2,989 8,215

Spf 0 1 1 0 0 0 2

TPF 0 0 0 0 0 1 1

UNK 25 44 0 0 12 82 163

Total 3,501 7,194 783 293 1,834 8,944 22,549

District Number

Party
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12/30/2011 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 03:42 PM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

HSE FL House of Representatives

44 45 46 48 61 62 Total

AIP 0 0 1 0 4 0 5

AMP 0 0 1 0 0 0 1

Arp 0 0 1 0 1 0 2

Chr 0 1 5 0 5 1 12

CNP 0 0 5 0 2 0 7

Cpf 1 4 12 0 8 0 25

Dem 885 20,189 34,604 2,099 48,168 122 106,067

FPP 0 1 1 0 0 0 2

Fvp 0 2 2 0 2 0 6

Fwp 0 0 4 0 0 0 4

Gre 4 21 54 4 68 0 151

I 1 7 7 0 9 0 24

Idf 1 39 59 2 61 0 162

Idp 27 859 1,548 80 1,398 1 3,913

Int 76 2,755 4,700 260 4,096 10 11,897

Lib 8 96 178 9 244 0 535

MWP 0 1 0 0 0 0 1

Npa 484 11,075 17,529 1,136 26,083 57 56,364

Obj 0 0 0 0 1 0 1

Pos 0 1 0 0 0 0 1

Prl 0 1 1 0 1 0 3

Ref 0 15 44 4 57 0 120

Rep 1,213 22,200 34,046 1,762 56,275 92 115,588

RFP 0 1 1 1 2 0 5

Spa 0 1 4 0 5 0 10

Spf 0 4 3 1 12 0 20

Swp 0 1 2 0 7 0 10

District Number

Party
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12/30/2011 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 03:42 PM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

44 45 46 48 61 62 Total

TPF 0 0 1 0 0 0 1

Uni 0 0 0 0 2 0 2

Unk 21 350 597 32 1,102 3 2,105

Total 2,721 57,624 93,410 5,390 137,613 286 297,044
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12/30/2011 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 03:42 PM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

OCN Old Cong. Dist.

5 9 12 Total

AIP 1 4 0 5

AMP 0 1 0 1

Arp 0 2 0 2

Chr 4 7 1 12

CNP 1 6 0 7

Cpf 10 15 0 25

Dem 32,915 66,724 6,428 106,067

FPP 1 1 0 2

Fvp 1 5 0 6

Fwp 4 0 0 4

Gre 58 80 13 151

I 8 14 2 24

Idf 65 90 7 162

Idp 1,459 2,288 166 3,913

Int 4,262 7,234 401 11,897

Lib 162 353 20 535

MWP 1 0 0 1

Npa 16,686 37,115 2,563 56,364

Obj 0 1 0 1

Pos 1 0 0 1

Prl 1 2 0 3

Ref 40 77 3 120

Rep 28,695 80,498 6,395 115,588

RFP 2 3 0 5

Spa 4 6 0 10

Spf 5 15 0 20

Swp 1 8 1 10

District Number

Party
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12/30/2011 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 03:42 PM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

5 9 12 Total

TPF 1 0 0 1

Uni 0 2 0 2

Unk 562 1,442 101 2,105

Total 84,950 195,993 16,101 297,044
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12/30/2011 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 03:42 PM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

RDB Road and Bridge Dist.

1 2 Total

Dem 726 364 1,090

Idf 2 1 3

Idp 27 6 33

Int 90 20 110

Lib 6 2 8

Npa 401 194 595

Ref 1 2 3

Rep 758 391 1,149

Unk 16 7 23

Total 2,027 987 3,014

District Number

Party
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12/30/2011 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 03:42 PM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

SB School Board

1 2 3 4 5 Total

AIP 2 2 0 1 0 5

AMP 0 0 0 0 1 1

Arp 0 1 0 0 1 2

Chr 3 3 2 3 1 12

CNP 0 2 0 2 3 7

Cpf 4 6 6 3 6 25

Dem 19,119 31,132 19,551 19,032 17,233 106,067

FPP 0 0 0 2 0 2

Fvp 0 3 2 1 0 6

Fwp 0 0 1 0 3 4

Gre 30 45 29 24 23 151

I 4 6 6 6 2 24

Idf 26 30 38 36 32 162

Idp 637 799 829 845 803 3,913

Int 1,540 2,710 2,608 2,532 2,507 11,897

Lib 62 207 100 87 79 535

MWP 0 0 1 0 0 1

Npa 8,825 17,982 11,266 9,776 8,515 56,364

Obj 1 0 0 0 0 1

Pos 0 0 0 0 1 1

Prl 1 1 1 0 0 3

Ref 20 39 21 16 24 120

Rep 20,250 37,159 22,000 19,156 17,023 115,588

RFP 0 2 1 1 1 5

Spa 0 3 1 2 4 10

Spf 6 6 5 1 2 20

Swp 3 4 1 1 1 10

District Number

Party
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12/30/2011 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 03:42 PM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

1 2 3 4 5 Total

TPF 0 0 0 0 1 1

UNI 0 2 0 0 0 2

Unk 312 836 351 336 270 2,105

Total 50,845 90,980 56,820 51,863 46,536 297,044
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12/30/2011 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 03:42 PM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

SEN Florida Senate

10 11 12 Total

AIP 2 1 2 5

AMP 0 1 0 1

Arp 0 0 2 2

Chr 3 4 5 12

CNP 0 4 3 7

Cpf 5 13 7 25

Dem 15,929 48,147 41,991 106,067

FPP 0 1 1 2

Fvp 1 2 3 6

Fwp 0 4 0 4

Gre 18 71 62 151

I 2 12 10 24

Idf 21 99 42 162

Idp 591 2,109 1,213 3,913

Int 1,416 6,567 3,914 11,897

Lib 64 227 244 535

MWP 0 1 0 1

Npa 7,901 25,015 23,448 56,364

Obj 1 0 0 1

Pos 0 1 0 1

Prl 1 1 1 3

Ref 23 59 38 120

Rep 16,571 48,904 50,113 115,588

RFP 0 3 2 5

Spa 0 4 6 10

Spf 6 8 6 20

Swp 2 3 5 10

District Number

Party
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12/30/2011 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 03:42 PM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

10 11 12 Total

TPF 0 1 0 1

Uni 0 0 2 2

Unk 293 794 1,018 2,105

Total 42,850 132,056 122,138 297,044
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